
CODE 
NUMBER

7101US-A

7100US-A

7106US-A

7104US-A

7105US-A

7102US-A

DESCRIPTION

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH SHRIMP

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH ANCHOVY

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH MACKEREL

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH CARROT & PEA

APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH LAMB

UNIT 
SIZE

2.47oz

2.47oz

2.47oz

2.47oz

2.47oz

2.47oz

CASE
PACK

12

12

12

12

12

12

INGREDIENTS

3

3

3

3

4

3

MSRP Per 
Single Pack

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

$2.19

For more information contact your distributor, Broker or call us at 866 477 7387                       www. applaws.com

• We only use finest cuts of breast 
meat or fish fillets  

• No artificial colors, flavors or 
preservatives, just the reassurance 
of ingredients that are sourced to 
the highest ethical standards

• Hand shredded chicken breast or tuna 
enveloped in highly palatable all natural  
seaweed based aspic, which your cat can’t resist

• Grain Free
• 3 ingredients
• Easily served and highly palatable
• 100% seaweed based aspic
• Shelf ready display case
• Recyclable pot (BPA Free)

Cat Layers
Higher quality, fewer 
ingredients. It’s 
that simple...

100% Natural

Additive Free Cat and Dog 

Grain Free

Grain FreeLimited Ingredient Cat Food



100% Natural

Additive Free Cat and Dog 

Grain Free

Limited Ingredient Cat Food

TUNA WITH SHRIMP RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna, Shrimp, Natural Aspic
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein 9% (min), 
Crude Fat 0.01%, (min), Crude Fiber 1%, (max),
Moisture 85% (max),  Ash 3% (max)

TUNA WITH ANCHOVY RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna,  Anchovy,  Natural Aspic
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein 9% (min), 
Crude Fat 0.01% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max),
Crude Ash 3% (max), Moisture 85% (max)

TUNA WITH MACKEREL RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna, Mackerel, Natural Aspic
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 13% (min), 
Crude Fat 0.1% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), 
Moisture 85% (max),  Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN RECIPE
Ingredients: Chicken, Pumpkin, Natural Aspic
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 8% (min), 
Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), 
Moisture 85% (max),  Ash 3% (max) 

CHICKEN WITH CARROT & PEA RECIPE
Ingredients: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat
0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture
85% (max),  Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH LAMB RECIPE
Ingredients: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat
0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture
85% (max),  Ash 3% (max)

For more information contact your distributor, Broker or call us at 866 477 7387                       www. applaws.com

Cat Layers
Grain Free


