



7101US-A NET WT 12 x 2.4702 (70g)

Higher quality, fewer ingredients. It's that simple...

- We only use finest cuts of breast meat or fish fillets
- No artificial colors, flavors or preservatives, just the reassurance of ingredients that are sourced to the highest ethical standards
- Hand shredded chicken breast or tuna enveloped in highly palatable all natural seaweed based aspic, which your cat can't resist
- Grain Free
- 3 ingredients
- Easily served and highly palatable
- 100% seaweed based aspic
- Shelf ready display case
- Recyclable pot (BPA Free)



CODE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT SIZE	INGREDIENTS	case Pack	MSRP Per Single Pack
7101US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH SHRIMP	2.47oz	3	12	\$2.19
7100US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH ANCHOVY	2.47oz	3	12	\$2.19
7106US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - TUNA WITH MACKEREL	2.47oz	3	12	\$2.19
7104US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN	2.47oz	3	12	\$2.19
7105US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH CARROT & PEA	2.47oz	4	12	\$2.19
7102US-A	APPLAWS CAT LAYERS - CHICKEN WITH LAMB	2.47oz	3	12	\$2.19

For more information contact your distributor, Broker or call us at 866 477 7387

www.applaws.com







TUNA WITH SHRIMP RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna, Shrimp, Natural Aspic Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein 9% (min), Crude Fat 0.01%, (min), Crude Fiber 1%, (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)

TUNA WITH ANCHOVY RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna, Anchovy, Natural Aspic Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein 9% (min), Crude Fat 0.01% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Crude Ash 3% (max), Moisture 85% (max)

TUNA WITH MACKEREL RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna, Mackerel, Natural Aspic Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 13% (min), Crude Fat 0.1% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN RECIPE

Ingredients: Chicken, Pumpkin, Natural Aspic Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH CARROT & PEA RECIPE

Ingredients: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH LAMB RECIPE

Ingredients: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)













www.applaws.com